Specifications subject to change without notice.
Order Information Example: AFRB20QF1X17U5KLBGF1
BAFR20 17 L
Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Height OptionsModel
BFRB20 = EasyLED
Aeroform Round Bollard
F=Wide Beam
Spread
17=17w U=120-277V
C=347V
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
L=SoftLED
LumaLens Opal
Polycarbonate
Array Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
(Leave Blank)=
42˝ Standard Height
36=36˝ Height
30=30˝ Height
GF1=GFCI Outlet,
15A, 120V
The Jemm BAFR20 EasyLED Aeroform Bollard with polycarbonate lens and
sealed optical compartment is designed to replace HID lighting systems up to
70w MH or HPS. This fixture is ideal for retail centers, industrial parks, schools
and universities, public transit and airports, office buildings and medical
facilities.
Specifications and Features:
Housing:
Extruded Aluminum Housing with Flush Mounting Base & Vandal-Resistant Screws,
Sand Cast Twin Arm Head, Sealed Driver Compartment.
Listing & Ratings:
CSA: Listed for Wet Locations, ANSI/UL 1598, 8750
IP66 Sealed LED Compartment.
Finish:
Textured Architectural Bronze or Black Powdercoat Finish Over a Chromate Conversion